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PiSa Martin

Klein Kelwin
Chyba Jiri
Moravec Pavel
Ptacnik Filip
Matécha Miroslav
Skala Roman
Hubicka Karel
Vabek Jifi
Vohradsky Vaclav

. Kupidlovsky Daniel
. Bradac Jiri

Brazda Richard
Pepperny Robert
Borovsky Jindrich
Klouda Miroslav

. Teply Ondrej

Borlivka Frantisek

. Mahel Petr

Valenta David

. Pohoraly Petr
. Prejza Petr

Exnar Petr

Storc Radim

Fencl Jan
Katushkin Uladzimir

. Kruzik Jan

Vondrak Jan

. Kresta Vaclav

. Stépanek Petr

. Charvat Josef

. Khramtsou Aliaksandr
. Novicky Branislav

. Gregorik Juraj

rok
1979
1980
1979
1973
1981
1982
1973
1978
1981
1979
1976
1982
1975
1976
1982
1982
1978
1977
1981
1979
1973
1974
1974
1981
1979
1980
1975
1976
1977
1978
1976
1979
1976
1976

meésto
8
Rakovnik
7
Kladno
13
Jino€any
13
8
5
Hostivice
Praha
15
Brno
10
6
Caslav
Uvaly
7
Ujezd niL
Pelhfimov
Kolin
Litomérice
6
Usti n/L
7
Kutna Hora
Kolin
Béloky
Mélnik
4
3
3
6
Beroun

CELKEM
2170
1983
1599

781
399
396
395
394
387
383
200
199
199
199
198
198
198
196
195
195
194
194
193
193
192
192
192
192
191
191
189
188
187
186


















